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Upper Klamath Inflow 
 

Forecast 
Point 

Forecast 
Period 

Forecast % of 
Average 

Average 

Williamson R 
blo Sprague May - Sep 183 Kaf 69% 265 Kaf 

Sprague R nr 
Chiloquin May - Sep 90 Kaf 58% 155 Kaf 

Upper Klamath 
Lake Inflow May - Sep 220 Kaf 65% 340 Kaf 

  
East-Side Sierra Nevada 
  

Forecast 
Point 

Forecast 
Period 

Forecast  % of Average Average 

Little Truckee 
River abv 

Boca 
Reservoir 

Apr - Jul 
May - Jul 

55 Kaf 
31 Kaf 

69% 
49% 

80 Kaf 
63 Kaf 

Truckee River 
near Farad, 

CA 

Apr - Jul 
May - Jul 

175 Kaf 
103 Kaf 

67% 
53% 

260 Kaf 
195 Kaf 

Lake Tahoe 
Stage Rise Apr - High 0.8 Feet 58% 1.38 Feet 

Carson River 
at 

Ft. Churchill, 
NV 

Apr - Jul 
May - Jul 

87 Kaf 
52 Kaf 

49% 
36% 

178 Kaf 
145 Kaf 

  
 


