June 1st Water Supply Update Coordinated with the NRCS - Portland, OR Issued Wednesday, June 5, 2002

Upper Klamath Inflow

Forecast Point	Forecast Period	Forecast	% of Average	Average
Williamson R blo Sprague	May - Sep	183 Kaf	69%	265 Kaf
Sprague R nr Chiloquin	May - Sep	90 Kaf	58%	155 Kaf
Upper Klamath Lake Inflow	May - Sep	220 Kaf	65%	340 Kaf

East-Side Sierra Nevada

Forecast Point	Forecast Period	Forecast	% of Average	Average
Little Truckee River abv Boca Reservoir	Apr - Jul May - Jul	55 Kaf 31 Kaf	69% 49%	80 Kaf 63 Kaf
Truckee River near Farad, CA	Apr - Jul May - Jul	175 Kaf 103 Kaf	67% 53%	260 Kaf 195 Kaf
Lake Tahoe Stage Rise	Apr - High	0.8 Feet	58%	1.38 Feet
Carson River at Ft. Churchill, NV	Apr - Jul May - Jul	87 Kaf 52 Kaf	49% 36%	178 Kaf 145 Kaf